
EDISON PREPARATORY HIGH SCHOOL 2906 E. 41ST  TULSA, OK 74105 
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: TONY DANIELS 918-746-8500 

   2018-2019 Edison JH Basketball Schedule 

Mon, Nov. 5 Rogers at Edison  EPAC  5:30,6:30,7:30,8:30 

Thu, Nov. 8 Central at Edison EPAC  5:30,6:30,7:30,8:30 

Mon, Nov. 12 McLain at Edison Sellers 5:30,6:30 (8th Only) 

Mon, Nov. 19 KIPP at Edison  EPAC  5:30,6:30,7:30,8:30 

Thu, Nov. 29 Memorial at Edison EPAC  5:30,6:30,7:30,8:30 

Mon, Dec. 3 Thoreau at Edison EPAC  5:30,6:30,7:30,8:30 

Wed, Dec. 5 Edison at Hale  Hale HS 5:30,6:30,7:30,8:30 

Sat, Dec. 15  Memorial at Edison EPAC  10AM,11AM (7th Only) 

Mon, Dec. 17 CO/MC at Edison  EPAC  5:30,6:30 (8th Only) 

Mon, Jan. 7 Edison at Thoreau Memorial HS (old gym) 5:30,6:30,7:30,8:30 

Wed, Jan. 9 Edison at EC  EC HS 5:30,6:30,7:30,8:30 

Mon, Jan. 14 Monroe at Edison  EPAC  5:30,6:30,7:30,8:30 

Thu, Jan. 17 Edison at Carver  Carver MS 5:30,6:30 (7th Only) 

 

-NEW THIS YEAR – Each half is 16 minutes (running clock). The clock will only stop during timeouts and the last 2 minutes of 

the second half. 

-All students must play at current grade level and 6th graders are not allowed to participate unless approved by the district 

athletic office. Students may only play in one game per night. 

-Game times: 7th Girls @ 5:30pm      7th Boys@6:30 pm      8th Girls@7:30pm       8th Boys@8:30 pm 

-Please do your best to keep all games on schedule as most games are on school nights. 


